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DESCRIPTION

Heavy duty Dual ring burner single hob RB-1;

Flat heavy duty trivet

stainless steel construction

sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm

auto ignition & flame failure shut-off

s/s drip pans Natural Gas only;

60 M)/h; 34" gas inlet

* LPG model or option kit not available in New Zealand

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)
WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)
PACKING DEPTH (MM)
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

RB-1 GASMAX DUAL RING BURNER
SINGLE HOB WITH FLAME FAILURE

Flat heavy duty trivet
stainless steel construction
sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm

auto ignition & flame failure shut-off

35

465
660
500
580
770
590

60M)/h

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



