

RB-1 GASMAX DUAL RING BURNER SINGLE HOB WITH FLAME FAILURE

Flat heavy duty trivet

stainless steel construction

sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm

auto ignition & flame failure shut-off

Image is for illustrative purposes only © F.E.D.

DESCRIPTION

Heavy duty Dual ring burner single hob RB-1;

Flat heavy duty trivet stainless steel construction sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm auto ignition & flame failure shut-off s/s drip pans Natural Gas only; 60 MJ/h; ³/₄" gas inlet

* LPG model or option kit not available in New Zealand

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)	35
WIDTH (MM)	465
DEPTH (MM)	660
HEIGHT (MM)	500
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	580
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	770
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	590
POWER	60MJ/h

^{*}Specifications are subject to change without notice.